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Jan-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-28 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

May-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

May-12 0 1 31 41 4 77 77 78

May-19 3 1 0 0 0 1 4 82

May-26 0 15 142 63 113 333 333 415

Jun-02 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 422

Jun-09 16 36 60 147 233 476 492 914

Jun-16 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 948

Jun-23 43 120 111 275 241 747 790 1738

Jun-30 65 0 0 0 0 0 65 1803

Jul-07 94 0 0 1 0 1 95 1898

Jul-14 37 0 0 4 110 114 151 2049

Jul-21 58 0 0 0 0 0 58 2107

Jul-28 136 220 205 125 433 983 1119 3226

Aug-04 146 217 203 204 664 1288 1434 4660

Aug-11 242 233 66 158 319 776 1018 5678

Aug-18 0 3 0 0 3 6 6 5684

Aug-25 0 90 0 0 14 104 104 5788

Sep-01 1245 1698 408 215 770 3091 4336 10124

Sep-08 42 403 112 98 519 1132 1174 11298

Sep-15 1 0 41 1 0 42 43 11341

Sep-22 3 1 59 9 0 69 72 11413

Sep-29 34 0 32 121 0 153 187 11600

Oct-06 31 12 0 0 0 12 43 11643

Oct-13 13 12 168 32 0 212 225 11868

Oct-20 6 9 121 11 0 141 147 12015

Oct-27 0 0 46 6 0 52 52 12067

Nov-03 0 1 5 2 0 8 8 12075

Nov-10 0 0 5 2 0 7 7 12082

Nov-17 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 12084

Nov-24 0 0 17 0 0 17 17 12101

Dec-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12101

Dec-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12101

Dec-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12101

Dec-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12101

Dec-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12101

Jan-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12101

Total 2256 3073 1834 1515 3423 9845 12101
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